90SST240 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crydom 90SST240 Crydom Supplier Crydom Distributor
Sensata Technologies – Crydom 90SST240
Crydom
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 90SST240
MANUFACTURER Crydom
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 90A 180-280V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 180V ~ 280V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 3.5 ~ 10VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.187"/0.250"
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES SST
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Hockey Puck
OUTPUT TYPE AC
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
LOAD CURRENT 90A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) Hockey Puck
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
90SST240
Part Number: 90SST240
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 90A 180-280V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.90SST240.pdf
2.90SST240.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 90SST240
1.90SST240.pdf
2.90SST240.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
G3VM-351DY(TR)
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-350V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS7141L-2B-A
Manufacturers:  CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NC 150MA 0-400V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MCSS2450CM
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 50A 180-280V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
90SQ040
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 9A DO201AD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
8610910000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 4A 12-275V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S228C
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 8A 40-280V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
E-1048-8C4-C0A0V0-4U3-20A
Manufacturers:  E-T-A
Description:  CIR BRKR THRM 20A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
90SQ035
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 9A DO201AD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2967594
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  TERM BLOCK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MCTC4850JEHC
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 50A 48-530V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
A1225E-B
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NC 25A 24-140V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
90SQ045TA
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 9A DO201AD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ